Carlsbad Spring 2022 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 3-4

Sat. April 2, 2022

Game

P4

P1

P2

P3

P5

P6

Time

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park:

2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

1 (East)

Sat. April 9, 2022

Game

P7

P10

P8

P11

P9

P12

Time

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park:

2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

1 (East)

Sat. April 16, 2022

Game

P13

P14

P16

P17

P15

P18

Time

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 1 (East)

Sat. April 23, 2022

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Home Team
Sarah Osborne
Elise Hope/Allie Cooper
Kim Evans/Jon
McKillop/Stacey Smith
Mark Madsen/Dan Sutherland
Robert Radtke
Robert Murphy/Brandon Cass
Home Team
Elise Hope/Allie 7
Cooper
Jason Smith 16
Ben Thiele/Brett
13
Cosgrove
Stacey Kartagener 20
Randy WIllson 12
David Troyer 28
Home Team
Robert 27
Murphy/Brandon Cass
Randy WIlIson 9
David Troyer 21
Matt Loretz 22
Mark Madsen/Dan 38
Sutherland
Robert Radtke 26

21

14

35

38

Score

24

28

10

22

42

21

Score

16

32

39

27

27

Score

20

24

18

20

16

Away Team

David Troyer

Stacey Kartagener

Randy WIllson

Jason Smith

Matt Loretz

Ben Thiele/Brett
Cosgrove

Away Team

Robert Murphy/Brandon Cass

Sarah Osborne

Kim Evans/Jon
McKillop/Stacey Smith

Matt Loretz

Mark Madsen/Dan Sutherland

Robert Radtke

Away Team

Kim Evans/Jon
McKillop/Stacey Smith

Ben Thiele/Brett Cosgrove

Jason Smith

Elise Hope/Allie Cooper

Sarah Osborne

Stacey Kartagener



Game

P19

P22

P20

P23

P24

P21

Time

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 1 (East)

Sat. April 30, 2022

Game

P30

P28

P26

P29

P27

P25

Time

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 1 (East)

Sat. May 7, 2022

Game

P32

P34

P31

P35

P33

P36

Time

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:

Court 1 (East)

Sat. May 14, 2022

Home Team

Ben Thiele/Brett Cosgrove

Kim Evans/Jon
McKillop/Stacey Smith

Jason Smith

Robert Radtke

Stacey Kartagener

Sarah Osborne

Home Team

Sarah Osborne

Randy WIllson

Ben Thiele/Brett Cosgrove

David Troyer

Kim Evans/Jon
McKillop/Stacey Smith

Matt Loretz

Home Team

Stacey Kartagener

Sarah Osborne

Robert
Murphy/Brandon Cass

Elise Hope/Allie
Cooper

Randy WIlIson

Matt Loretz

24

31

42

22

24

35

15

11

22

15

24

30

14

23

17

28

23

25

Score
27
28
17
32
36
19
Score
9
29
27
23
17
29
Score

19

4

16

14

49

22

Away Team

Elise Hope/Allie Cooper

Matt Loretz

Robert
Murphy/Brandon Cass

Mark Madsen/Dan
Sutherland

David Troyer

Randy WIlIson

Away Team

Stacey Kartagener

Jason Smith

Robert Radtke

Mark Madsen/Dan
Sutherland

Elise Hope/Allie Cooper

Robert
Murphy/Brandon Cass

Away Team

Jason Smith

Kim Evans/Jon
McKillop/Stacey Smith

Robert Radtke

Mark Madsen/Dan Sutherland

David Troyer

Ben Thiele/Brett Cosgrove



Game

P42

P38

P40

P41

P39

P37

Time

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court
1 (East)

Sat. May 21, 2022

Game

P43

P46

P44

P47

P45

P48

Time

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park:
Court 2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:
Court 1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:
Court 2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:
Court 1 (East)

Calavera Hills Community Park:
Court 2 (West)

Calavera Hills Community Park:
Court 1 (East)

Home Team

Mark Madsen/Dan Sutherland

Jason Smith

Sarah Osborne

Robert Radtke

Kim Evans/Jon
McKillop/Stacey Smith

Robert Murphy/Brandon Cass

Home Team

Stacey Kartagener 17
Mark Madsen/Dan 49
Sutherland
David Troyer 31
Elise Hope/Allie

24
Cooper
Robert Radtke 30

Robert
Murphy/Brandon Cass

21

26

29

26

17

42

Score

28

31

23

29

19

31

Score

19

17

26

20

28

37

Away Team

Stacey Kartagener

Ben Thiele/Brett
Cosgrove

Matt Loretz

Elise Hope/Allie
Cooper

David Troyer

Randy WIlIson

Away Team

Randy WIlIson

Matt Loretz

Ben Thiele/Brett Cosgrove

Jason Smith

Kim Evans/Jon
McKillop/Stacey Smith

Sarah Osborne



	Carlsbad Spring 2022 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 3-4

